24 Horas Da Batalha 2011
152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(040) Camara da Batalha e Convidados

1 1:05.058 +15.707 10:57:25.324
2 50.246 +0.895 10:58:15.570
3 49.899 +0.548 10:59:05.469
4 49.919 +0.568 10:59:55.388
5 49.843 +0.492 11:00:45.231
6 49.774 +0.423 11:01:35.005
7 49.768 +0.417 11:02:24.773
8 49.795 +0.444 11:03:14.568
9 49.898 +0.547 11:04:04.466
10 50.023 +0.672 11:04:54.489
11 49.682 +0.331 11:05:44.171
12 49.660 +0.309 11:06:33.831
13 49.918 +0.567 11:07:23.749
14 49.588 +0.237 11:08:13.337
15 49.628 +0.277 11:09:02.965
16 49.878 +0.527 11:09:52.843
17 49.819 +0.468 11:10:42.662
18 50.330 +0.979 11:11:32.992
19 49.351 - 11:12:22.343
20 49.443 +0.092 11:13:11.786
21 49.685 +0.334 11:14:01.471
22 49.762 +0.411 11:14:51.233
23 49.673 +0.322 11:15:40.906
24 49.779 +0.428 11:16:30.685
25 49.581 +0.230 11:17:20.266
26 49.780 +0.429 11:18:10.046
27 49.733 +0.382 11:18:59.779
28 49.778 +0.427 11:19:49.557
29 49.779 +0.428 11:20:39.336
30 49.741 +0.390 11:21:29.077
31 49.858 +0.507 11:22:18.935
32 49.709 +0.358 11:23:08.644
33 50.603 +1.252 11:23:50.247
34 50.038 +0.687 11:24:49.285
35 50.073 +0.722 11:25:39.358
36 51.634 +2.283 11:26:30.992
37 49.543 +0.192 11:27:20.535
38 50.305 +0.954 11:28:10.840
39 49.435 +0.084 11:29:00.275
40 50.037 +0.686 11:29:50.312
41 49.495 +0.144 11:30:39.807
42 49.835 +0.484 11:31:29.642
43 49.653 +0.302 11:32:19.295
44 49.668 +0.317 11:33:08.963
45 49.838 +0.487 11:33:58.801
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